
 
   

www.geostat.ge 

 

NATIONAL STATISTICS OFFICE OF GEORGIA (GEOSTAT) 

 

06.03.2023 

 

 

22.9 25.2

29.0
31.4

26.0

22.3

29.2
32.0

28.9

35.0

40.5
43.8

38.6

41.7

47.5

51.7

9.5
11.2

12.8 13.4
10.3 9.2

11.6 12.4
10.3

13.2
15.0 16.2

14.1
16.5

18.9 19.8

0

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

40

44

48

52

56

2019
I

2019
II

2019
III

2019
IV

2020
I

2020
II

2020
III

2020
IV

2021
I

2021
II

2021
III

2021
IV

2022
I

2022
II

2022
III

2022
IV

Bi
lli

on
 G

EL

Volume of Business Secotre Turnover and Production Value by Quarters

Turnover Production Value

http://www.geostat.ge/


 
   

www.geostat.ge 

 

NATIONAL STATISTICS OFFICE OF GEORGIA (GEOSTAT) 

 

 
 

 

678.0
693.4

723.3
741.0

400

440

480

520

560

600

640

680

720

760

2021 III quarter 2021  IV quarter 2022 III  quarter 2022 IV  quarter

th
ou

sa
nd

  p
er

so
ns

Number of persons employed in business sector by quarters

http://www.geostat.ge/

